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ENTENTE DE LEMAN - AS PIGEON FEMELLES

Nom

BUSSIERES Anais
BUSSIERES Anais
BUSSIERES Anais
BUSSIERES Anais
BUSSIERES Anais
LAMBOUR Gérard
BUSSIERES Anais
BUSSIERES Anais
QUENU Jean-Paul
BUSSIERES Anais
BUSSIERES Anais
QUENU Jean-Paul
BUSSIERES Anais
BUSSIERES Anais
QUENU Jean-Paul
BUSSIERES Anais
BUSSIERES Anais
BUSSIERES Anais
LAMBOUR Gérard
BUSSIERES Anais
BUSSIERES Anais
JAGGI Jean
QUENU Jean-Paul
LAROSA

JAGGI Julien
BUSSIERES Anais
JAGGI Julien
JAGGI Julien
QUENU Jean-Paul
BUSSIERES Anais
LAMBOUR Gérard
QUENU Jean-Paul
LAMBOUR Gérard
JAGGI Julien
JAGGI Jean
JAGGI Jean
JAGGI Jean
RAMUZ Claude
QUENU Jean-Paul
JAGGI Jean
QUENU Jean-Paul
QUENU Jean-Paul
RAMUZ Claude
LAMBOUR Gérard
LAROSA

JAGGI Julien
LAMBOUR Gérard
LAROSA

RAMUZ Claude
QUENU Jean-Paul
QUENU Jean-Paul

R14 LEMAN 02 PIG FEM

Pigeon

0224512-14
0318259-13
0318222-13
0224522-14
0456498-12
2063345-14
0456461-12
0224553-14
0456526-12
0318245-13
0224506-14
0456524-12
0224544-14
0224535-14
0318283-13
0318068-13
0318251-13
0318243-13
0224021-14
0409706-11
0224555-14
0023845-13
0318123-13
0315699-13
0023878-13
0224548-14
0019642-14
1067982-14
0318285-13
0224515-14
0224064-14
0456548-12
0224052-14
0023897-13
0023419-14
0023871-13
0019650-14
0224136-14
0130230-10
0023822-13
0409648-11
0409647-11
0224582-14
0224031-14
0225618-14
0008724-11
0022488-14
0225626-14
0271152-96
0318270-13
0130226-10

Px
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Pts

668.35
483.04
448.72
446.39
424.45
407.58
391.58
375.15
341.66
326.75
322.38
322.22
281.64
279.32
272.25
268.66
267.65
262.17
251.37
224.47
211.25
195.45
188.77
183.16
176.41
169.53
167.92
166.98
154.14
146.04
143.61
142.4
140.61
96.09
94.34
87.74
85.85
81.25
78.48
78.3
77.22
76.14
75.78
75.47
72.73
72.64
71.7
70.37
70.31
69.32
69.32

Enlogement

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

LES MESSAGERS DU
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

SAVOIE

PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

LES MESSAGERS DU
PIGEON VOYAGEUR
SAVOIE

LES MESSAGERS DU
SAVOIE

SAVOIE

SAVOIE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE
SAVOIE



